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NAME, ADDRESS 

EMAIL ADDRESS AND FAX NUMBER COUNSEL FOR (OR ON BEHALF OF) 

SERVICE BY EMAIL 
McDougall Gauley LLP 
500 – 616 Main Street 
Saskatoon, SK  S7H 0J6 
 
Craig Frith 
cfrith@mcdougallgauley.com 
 
Paul E. Fedoroff 
pfedoroff@mcdougallgauley.com 
 

Royal Bank of Canada 

Mike Russell 
 
mrussell@mlaw.esq   
  

Mienergy Inc. 
X-Group Holdings Ltd. 
Brennan Kilmister 
Chad Wiens 
Kevin Bergeron 
 
kevin@mienergy.ca  
brennan@mienergy.ca  
chad@mienergy.ca  
 
Cameron Johnson 
cameron.johnson@johnsonadvisory.ca 
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NAME, ADDRESS 
EMAIL ADDRESS AND FAX NUMBER COUNSEL FOR (OR ON BEHALF OF) 

MLT Aikins LLP 
Suite 1201, 409 – 3rd Avenue South 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 5R5 
 
Jeff Lee, K.C. 
jmlee@mltaikins.com    

BDO Canada Limited 
201 Portage Avenue, 26th Floor 
Winnipeg, MB  R3B 3K6 
 
Brent Warga 
bwarga@bdo.ca 
 
John Fritz 
jfritz@bdo.ca  
 

Miller Thomson LLP 
525 – 8th Avenue SW, 43rd Floor 
Eighth Avenue Place East 
Calgary, AB  T2P 1G1 
 
James W. Reid 
jwreid@millerthomson.com 
 

Business Development Bank of Canada 

Rose LLP 
Suite 2100, 440 – 2nd Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 5E9 
 
Andrew Wilkinson 
Andrew.Wilkinson@rosellp.com 
 

Trisura Guarantee Insurance Company 
333 Bay Street, Suite 1610 
Toronto, ON  M5H 2R2 

Hjelte Law Office 
Unit 201, 220 3rd Avenue South 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 1M1 
 
Allan Hjelte, as Power of Attorney in 
Saskatchewan 
allan@hjlaw.ca  
 

Bell International Trucks LP 
2030 1st Avenue North 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 2A1 
 

McDougall Gauley LLP 
1500 – 1881 Scarth Street 
Regina, SK  S4P 4K9 
 
Murray Sawatzky, K.C. 
msawatzky@mcdougallgauley.com  

EECOL Electric Corp. 
 
Kandace Dewey 
kandace.dewey@eecol.com 
 
Rick Krauskopf  
rick.krauskopf@eecol.com  
 

mailto:jmlee@mltaikins.com
mailto:bwarga@bdo.ca
mailto:jfritz@bdo.ca
mailto:jwreid@millerthomson.com
mailto:Andrew.Wilkinson@rosellp.com
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NAME, ADDRESS 
EMAIL ADDRESS AND FAX NUMBER COUNSEL FOR (OR ON BEHALF OF) 

Rodger W. Linka Law Office 
2161 Scarth Street 
Regina, SK  S4P 2H8 
 
Rodger W. Linka 
rodger@linka.ca 
 

Bin Huo 

MLT Aikins LLP 
2100, 222 3 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0B4 
 
Syndi Kind 
skind@mltaikins.com 
 

Bare Steel Ltd. 

Niblock & Company LLP 
420 MacLeod Trail S.E. 
Medicine Hat, AB  T1A 7G5 
 
Mikala Zubrecki 
mzubrecki@niblock.ca  
 

Spider Electric Ltd. 

Harper Grey LLP 
3200 – 650 West Georgia Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6B 4P7 
 
Emma Sydora 
esydora@harpergrey.com  
 

Procan Power Systems Ltd. 

Miller Thomson LLP 
2103 – 11th Avenue 
Regina, SK  S4P 3Z8 
 
Titli Datta 
tdatta@millerthomson.com  
 

Anvil Crawler Development Corp. 
 
PTI Transformers Inc. 
 

mailto:rodger@linka.ca
mailto:skind@mltaikins.com
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mailto:esydora@harpergrey.com
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NAME, ADDRESS 
EMAIL ADDRESS AND FAX NUMBER COUNSEL FOR (OR ON BEHALF OF) 

Field Law 
2500 Enbridge Centre 
10157 101 Street  
Edmonton, AB  T5H 0J3 
 
Robert Joseph/Angela Beierbach 
ABeierbach@fieldlaw.com 
 

FLEXRACK by QCells LLC f/k/a Solar 
FlexRack 
 
ken.mack@qcells.com 
 
byoungman.kim1@qcells.com 

Rath Law Office 
499 1st Street SE 
Medicine Hat, AB  T1A 0A7 
 
Raymond A. Rath 
mmeier@rathlaw.ca  
 

Sabine CO2 Logistics Inc. 
 

 
NAME & SERVICE DETAILS 

(Parties without counsel) 
NAME & SERVICE DETAILS 

(Parties without counsel) 
Canada Revenue Agency 
 
Surrey National Verification and Collection 
Centre 
Canada Revenue Agency 
 
9755 King George Boulevard 
Surrey BC V3T 5E1 
 
Fax (toll free): 1-833-697-2389 
 

Diversified Electric Ltd. 
RR3-GS-303 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 3J6 
 
Ron Frohaug 
ron@delectric.info  

Spark Power High Voltage Services Inc. 
1337 N. Service Rd. E, Suite 200 
Oakville, ON  L6H 1A7 
 
Paul Demarco, Director-Risk, Compliance, 
Legal 
paul.demarco@sparkpowercorp.com 
 

Compass Geomatics Ltd. 
11, 4608 62nd Street 
Red Deer, AB  T4N 6T3 
 
Gayna Savoury 
gayna.savoury@compassgeomatics.ca 

mailto:ABeierbach@fieldlaw.com
mailto:kandace.dewey@EECOL.com
mailto:byoungman.kim1@qcells.com
mailto:mmeier@rathlaw.ca
mailto:ron@delectric.info
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J Wilk Landscaping Ltd. 
634 Fairford Street West 
Moose Jaw, SK  S6H 7W9 
 
Justin Wilk 
jwilklandscaping@gmail.com 
 

Envirogeotech Consulting Inc. 
110 – 851 Industrial Avenue SE 
Medicine Hat, AB  T1A 3L7 
 
contact@envirogeotech.com 

Hawk Hydrovac 
5814 57A Avenue 
Taber, T1G 1Y4 
 
hawk_vac@telus.net   
 

Palliser Sales Ltd. 
2008 Bullshead Road 
Dunmore, AB  T1B 0K9 
 
office@pallisersales.com 

Irwin Industrial Agencies Ltd. 
205 Industrial Parkway N 
Unit 2 
Aurora, ON  L4G 4C4 
 
Dave Rae 
drae@irwin-ind.com  
 

Russel Metals Inc. 
7016 – 99 St NW 
Edmonton, AB  T6E 3R3 
 
edmontoncredit@russelmetals.com  

Brandt Tractor 
Box 3856 
Highway #1 East 
Regina, SK  S4P 3R8 
 
Tarissa Peterson, Legal Counsel 
tpeterson@brandt.ca  
 

High Point Helical Services 
Box 33179 
Regina, SK  S4T 7X2 
 
brennan@highpointhelical.com 

Ghost Transportation Services 
715E 46th Street West 
Saskatoon, SK  S7L 6A1 
 
Clay Dowling 
clay@ghosttrans.com 
 

Pharaoh Engineering Ltd. 
#102, 1235 Southview Dr. SE 
Medicine Hat, AB  T1B 4K3 
 
robs@pharaohengineering.com 

Martin Kiffiak 
4 – 210 15th Street East 
Prince Albert, SK  S6V 1G2 
 
admin@prakasheng.ca 
 

David Aplin + Associates Inc. 
1500 – 10th Avenue SE, Suite 500 
Calgary, AB  T2G 0R1 
 
mmuzzin@aplin.com 

mailto:jwilklandscaping@gmail.com
mailto:contact@envirogeotech.com
mailto:hawk_vac@telus.net
mailto:office@pallisersales.com
mailto:drae@irwin-ind.com
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Shortgrass Ecosystems Ltd. 
Box 1659 
Brooks, AB  T1R 1C5 
 
Kate Malyk 
kate.malyk@shortgrass.org 
 

Sky-Tech Equipment (2013) 
10010 Thatcher Avenue 
PO Box 507 
North Battleford, SK  S9A 2Z3 
 
skytech.ap@sasktel.net 

Dynamo Electric (A Partnership) 
1383 Fletcher Road 
Saskatoon, SK  S7M 5H5 
 
spetras@dynamogroup.ca 

Core Rental Services Ltd. 
PO Box 26059 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 8C1 
 
LaRae Hamilton 
larae.crs@sasktel.net  
 

Western Materials Handling Equipment 
Ltd. 
44270 72 Avenue SE 
Calgary, AB  T2C 2G5 
 
Christopher Ober 
cober@westmat.com 
 

Hallberg’s Rentals Ltd. 
PO Box 1029 
Weyburn, SK  S4H 2L3 
 
Kevin Hallberg 
hallbergsrentals@sasktel.net 

Poplar Tree Inn 
600 Government Road 
Stoughton, SK  S0G 4T0 
 
Terri Forbes 
terri@ftssolutions.ca  
 

Panelflex Ltd. 
Bay 9, 7408 40 Street SE 
Calgary, AB  T2C 2L6 
 
Adham Jaber 
adham.jaber@panelflex.ca 

Deep River Contracting JV 
#4 – 630, 45 Street 
Saskatoon, SK  S7L 5W9 
 
Bruce Jensen 
bjensen@pmeinc.ca 
 

Great Plains Drilling JV 
Box 467 
Cudworth, SK  S0K 1B0 
 
Gary Hauber 
gpdgaryhauber@sasktel.net 

Citicans Inc. 
#31 – 2248 Southview Drive S.E. 
Medicine Hat, AB  T1B 1R3 
 
sundogoilfield@hotmail.com  

Domino Highvoltage Supply Inc. 
3525 Nashua Drive 
Mississauga, ON  L4V 1R1 
 
Ayanna Bolden 
abolden@dominohighvoltage.com 
 

mailto:kate.malyk@shortgrass.org
mailto:skytech.ap@sasktel.net
mailto:spetras@dynamogroup.ca
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Total Quality Logistics, LLC 
4289 Ivy Point Blvd 
Cincinnati, OH  45245 
USA 
 
Joseph B. Wells  
jwells@tql.com  
 

ASA ALLOYS 
81 Steinway Blvd 
Toronto, ON  M9W 6H6 
 
Cathy Matusz 
cmatusz@asaalloys.com 

LG Projects Ltd. 
1010 Hanwell Road 
Fredericton, NB  E3B 6A4 
 
Josh Gilmore 
josh.gilmore@lgprojectsltd.ca  
 

Shipster Inc. 
55 Duke Street, Unit 1707 
Kitchener, ON  N2H 0C9 
 
accounting@shipsterinc.com 
ashley@shipsterinc.com 

The Container Guy 
402 Cory Road 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 3J7 
 
Jagat Paudel, BBA 
306-262-2899, Ext 104 
jagat@thecontainerguy.ca  

 

 

mailto:jwells@tql.com
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